

Extra Peppermint Chewing Gum Sugar Free Bottle 60 pieces

Ingredients

Sweeteners Sorbitol, Xylitol, Aspartame, Mannitol, Acesulfame K, Gum Base, Thickener Gum Arabic, Flavourings, Humectant Glycerol, Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Glazing Agent Carnauba Wax, Antioxidant BHA

Allergens

CONTAINS: SOYA

No Sugar

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	621 (KJ) / 149 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	0g	
(of which Saturates)	0g	
Carbohydrate	62g	
(of which Sugars)	0g	
Fibre		
Protein	0g	
Sodium		
Salt	0g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Wrigley's

EAN: 4009900482806

Sugarfree Chewing Gum with Sweeteners and Mint Flavour.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Keep Cool and Dry.

Manufacturer Address

Get in Touch:

0800 952 0077

www.mars.co.uk/contact

GB: Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.

IE: Mars Foods Ireland Ltd.,

PO Box 3856,

Dublin 4.

Contact us: <https://ire.mars.com>

1890 812 315